
 The Rotary Club of Wellington Point  ROSTER + EVENTS

ROSTER Meeting Location Chairperson Attendance Toast Speaker Intro Speaker Speaker topic Sergeant

Wed 30-Oct Wynnum Golf Club n/a n/a n/a n/a Christmas in July-Polio fundraiser

Wed 6-Nov Board Room Martin McKenna Steven/Tony/ Elaine Steven/Tony/ Elaine Martin Matty Birkdale SVDP Steven

Wed 13-Nov Board Room Martin McKenna Wendy/ Martin/Kim Wendy/ Martin/Kim Kim Rotary members Rotary moments Steven

Wed 20-Nov Board Room Martin McKenna
Matty/Lorraine/

Glen

Matty/Lorraine/

Glen
Paul Fairweather

Building Creative 

Confidence
Steven

Wed 27-Oct Board Room Martin McKenna Matty n/a Election of 2024/25 Officebearers A.G.M.

Wed 27-Oct Board Room Martin McKenna n/a n/a n/a
All board members and other 

interesed members
BOARD MEETING n/a

Wed 4-Dec Board Room ?? Martin McKenna Steven/Tony/ Elaine Steven/Tony/ Elaine Matty Regular meeting Raffle presentations Steven

EVENTS Event Location Time Volunteers Contact Mobile / Email

Sat 26-Oct Clean Up
Wellington Point 

Reserve
7am - 8am Yes Martin martin.rotarywp@gmail.com

Sun 27-Oct Bunnings BBQ Capalaba 7am to 4pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Wed 30-Oct Christmas in July Wynnum Golf Club n/a No t.b.a t.b.a.

Wed 13-Nov Curry run
Jaipur-to Redlands 

Community Centre
5pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Sat 16-Nov Fairtrade market Redlands College Sarah 0435 283 323 

Sun 17-Nov District AGM
Bostock House, 

Wacol
9am Yes Wendy Byron  wendybyron61@outlook.com

Wed 27-Nov Curry run
Jaipur-to Redlands 

Community Centre
5pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Sun 1-Dec Decorate the Village
Village Green 

Wellington Point
2pm to 4pm Yes Wendy wendy.div1@bigpond.com

Sat 7-Dec Christmas market
Wellington Point 

Shops
4pm - 8pm Yes Wendy wendy.div1@bigpond.com

Wed 11-Dec Curry run
Jaipur-to Redlands 

Community Centre
5pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Wed 11-Dec Christmas break up Koala tavern 6pm No Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Wed 8-Jan Curry run
Jaipur-to Redlands 

Community Centre
5pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com Todays volunteer is Matty

 www.ijm.org.au

Partner/Family welcome.  RSVP to Matty  Each 

atendee bring a $10 wrapped gift for SS

2 course meal $40

Wynnum Manley Rotary Club

2 course meal $40

Wynnum Manley Rotary Club

Action / Special notes

Todays volunteer is Eileen

Pick up litter then share morning tea

Todays volunteer is Wendy

Todays volunteer is Matty

With Redlands museum

With Capalaba Rotary - Games & Santa post

All helpers welcome, either contact Wendy or 

just turn up and help
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